Datenblatt

Seapress-Ubergangsstiick

- Pressanschluss, NPT-Innengewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Mehrkant
Modell 0312.5

Artikel 461 195

NPT

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Gewindeende kegelig NPT
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

8f089bdbad5079de59feeb31312d21a626f1ae78

80¢g
88,8 cm?®
CuNiFe

22
%4
8 mm
45 mm

31 mm
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